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Desks & tablesDesks & tables
Our wide range of children’s desks & tables are designed 

to fit almost any type of home or school seating – including 

our own seats of course!

With most of our children’s desks & tables you can tilt the 

surface, adjust the height and alter other factors until your 

table or desk is a perfect fit for your child’s needs.

Our range of desks & tables have been designed to fit in 

to the school and home environment. The contemporary 

beauty of wood and the quality of the design enables our 

desks to stand the test of time.

  

We have products that are suitable for both stationary and 

mobile use and our Product Advisors can run through the 

features with you to make sure you end up with the best 

possible solution.

Since 1986, Smirthwaite has developed and retained its reputation as one of the 

leading designers and manufacturers of bespoke special needs equipment. In that 

time, we have dedicated ourselves to finding and providing effective solutions that offer 

significant benefits to babies, children and young adults in their daily lives. Working 

closely with children, parents, carers and therapists, we have developed an innovative 

and comprehensive range of seating, standing, tables, desks, toileting, bathing, 

changing, showering, moving & handling, sleeping, therapy and sensory products.
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Innovation in our design
Special needs equipment is often overly complex, difficult 

to use and expensive to maintain. At Smirthwaite, we 

believe in well-made, easy to use products that stand 

the test of time. Through close consultation with leading 

therapists, parents and end users, we ensure our designs 

offer numerous clinical benefits whilst maintaining a 

customer-centric and innovative approach. 

Warranty & servicing
All of our products come with a two year warranty as 

standard. An inspection, maintenance, service and repair 

facility for all Smirthwaite products is available to you, for 

complete peace of mind. This can be scheduled at a time 

that is convenient for you. 

Call our Customer Services team today on +44 (0)1626 
835552 or e-mail info@smirthwaite.co.uk to book your 

service, inspection or repair. 

Easy to clean
All of our products are easy to clean. For instance, our 

wooden chairs have anti-microbial properties that ensure 

surfaces are kept hygienic. This helps to reduce any risk 

of cross infection and is especially useful in multi-user 

environments such as nurseries and schools. 

All our upholstery is carefully chosen due to its clever 

material make up that contains antibacterial agents 

that help against the spread of MRSA, E coli and other 

bacteria. 
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study desk

desks
Perfect for school and home 
Our range of desks have been designed to fit in to the 

school and home environment. The contemporary beauty 

of wood and the quality of the design enables our desks to 

stand the test of time.

Study Desk
The Study Desk has been cleverly designed to allow your 

child to take part in various activities. The desk also 

contains ample storage space, so books and toys can 

be hidden away after they have been used. The Study 

Desk can be used with a variety of chairs, particularly the 

Heathfield and the Brookfield. 

quality of the design 
enables our desks to 
stand the test of time

buy online
Personal Tilt Desk
The Personal Tilt Desk is packed with additional 

features; the tilt functionality can transform the desk 

and allow your child to work on a variety of activities. 

The Personal Tilt Desk features a cut out and is highly 

adjustable, allowing easy access for a variety of chairs, 

including wheel chairs. 

De
sk

s &
 Ta

bl
es

personal tilt desk

Study Desk technical data
all dimensions in mm

Code Size Height range Width Depth

6967

6968

1

2
345-520

520-820

450

550

600

750

Personal Tilt Desk technical data 
all dimensions in mm

Code TypeSize Height 
range Depth Width Cut-out

6894

6895

6896

6897

static

mobile

static

mobile

1

1

2

2

465-715

540-790

465-715

540-790

600

600

600

600

685

685

805

805

410

410

410

410

Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

19

19

80

80

15

15

16

16

80

80

80

80

Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

5



hi-lo desk
designed to fit into the 

school environment with 
larger sized desk tops 
for dynamic learningQuick Height Adjusting Desks

Our range of desks have been designed to fit into the 

school environment with larger sized desk tops for 

dynamic learning. 

Each of the desks have a modern metal mechanism 

with a turn handle to easily change the height of 

the table to the desired height, ideal when there are 

multiple people having use of the table. Each top has 

a sliding bottom extension to secure pens and papers 

from sliding off the desk when they are being used in a 

tilted position. 

Our desks can be used with a variety of chairs and can 

be made to match the colour of our Juni chairs.

Hi-lo fixed top 
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Shown with 
Juni size 3 on 
mobile skis

Desk pictured shown with optional coloured 
lime top. Standard colour is natural wood, 
unless otherwise requested on the order.

Soft Close Tilting Desks
The hi-lo Deluxe Tilt Desk has a metal tilting 

mechanism and includes soft close hinges.

Adjust the height quickly with a simple turn 

handle.

hi-lo deluxe tilting top
all dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated, price for standard natural wood top

Code

2502 
2503 (with castors)
2506
2507 (with castors)

600
600
600
600

DepthWidthHeight range

900
900
1200
1200

470 - 610
545 - 685
470 - 610
545 - 685

Deluxe soft close 
hinges

Pen stop

Colours

hi-lo deluxe tilt desk

buy online

hi-lo fixed top 
all dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated, price for standard natural wood top

2500
2501 (with castors) 
2504
2505 (with castors)

600
600
600
600

900
900
1200
1200

470 - 610
545 - 685
470 - 610
545 - 685

Code DepthWidthHeight range

Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

40
40
45
45

50
50
50
50

40
40
45
45

50
50
50
50
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tables

Activity Table
Our Activity Table is an ideal height adjustable 

table for younger children at nursery, school 

and home. The steel legs can be adjusted in 

height to ensure good seating posture of your 

child and can easily be folded for storage.

activity table

range of tables and 
designs to suit most 

needs & requirements

Connectability
Our Connect range of rectangular and 

triangular tables have been designed to 

encourage good posture when your child is 

seated. All of the tables are adjustable in 

height and are extremely functional. They 

can be arranged into modular groups using 

rectangular and triangular configurations. 

Our Connect Tables meet a variety of different 

classroom needs to ensure an inclusive 

environment for children.
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juni extras
Juni Table

The Juni table offers two key benefits; 

the legs are adjustable so your child 

can work or play at the correct height 

and the table folds,  which allows for 

easy storage. Available in a variety of 

colours this is the perfect companion to 

your favourite Juni chair. 

Juni table technical data
all dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

1 2

Height

Width

Depth

Max weight (kg)

Product weight (kg)

310-450

700

530

60

8

400-600

780

590

60

10

Size
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Connect Rectangular Table technical data 
all dimensions in mm

Code

2311

2312

2313

1

2

3

350-450

425-575

525-700

800

800

800

585

585

585

Connect Triangular Table technical data
all dimensions in mm

Code

2361

2362

2363

1

2

3

350-450

425-575

525-700

1170

1170

1170

830

830

830

Activity Table technical data
all dimensions in mm

Code

2251

2252

1

2

385-595

555-765

750

750

600

600

80

80

80

12

12

12

80

80

80

12

12

12

80

80

12

12

Size Height range Width Depth Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

Size Height range Width Depth Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

Size Height range Width Depth Max 
weight (kg)

Product 
weight (kg)

connect  
rectangular table

connect  
triangular table

buy online

tables
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Colours are a guide only and may vary due to limitations of the print process. 
Material samples are available upon request. Colour range may change without 
prior notice, we try to colour match where possible. Please contact our  
customer support team for more inforation. 

lime red blue

Laminate colour range 

black

UK Contact Details:

telephone

+44 (0)1626 835552 
email 
info@smirthwaite.co.uk 
website 
www.smirthwaite.co.uk 
Smirthwaite Ltd 

16 Wentworth Road, Heathfield,  
Newton Abbot, Devon TQ12 6TL

Smirthwaite reserves the right to modify product specifications at anytime without 

prior notification. All measurements are approximations and can vary depending 

on the wood and materials used. All details shown are correct at time of print. 

Smirthwaite® is a registered trade mark of Smirthwaite Limited.

seating standing toileting bathing changing showering  
desks tables sleeping therapy sensory moving handling          

a                                company

always here to help

bright and colourful

natural /  
ivory

The colours above are available for the hi lo desk and juni tables, apart from the 
beech laminate.

Beech laminate is available for the study desk, personal tilt desk,  
connect triangular table, connect rectangular table and the activity table. 

beech 
(laminate)


