



# Tables & Desks

seating • standing • toileting • bathing changing • showering desks • tables • sleeping • therapy sensory • moving • handling

> supporting children and their families for life

# welcome

Since 1986, Smirthwaite has developed and retained its reputation as one of the leading designers and manufacturers of bespoke special needs equipment. In that time, we have dedicated ourselves to finding and providing effective solutions that offer significant benefits to babies, children and young adults in their daily lives. Working closely with children, parents, carers and therapists, we have developed an innovative and comprehensive range of seating, standing, tables, desks, toileting, bathing, changing, showering, moving & handling, sleeping, therapy and sensory products.



## Desks & tables

Our wide range of children's desks & tables are designed to fit almost any type of home or school seating - including our own seats of course!

With most of our children's desks & tables you can tilt the surface, adjust the height and alter other factors until your table or desk is a perfect fit for your child's needs.

Our range of desks & tables have been designed to fit in to the school and home environment. The contemporary beauty of wood and the quality of the design enables our desks to stand the test of time.

We have products that are suitable for both stationary and mobile use and our Product Advisors can run through the features with you to make sure you end up with the best possible solution.

## Innovation in our design

Special needs equipment is often overly complex, difficult to use and expensive to maintain. At Smirthwaite, we believe in well-made, easy to use products that stand the test of time. Through close consultation with leading therapists, parents and end users, we ensure our designs offer numerous clinical benefits whilst maintaining a customer-centric and innovative approach.

## Warranty & servicing

All of our products come with a two year warranty as standard. An inspection, maintenance, service and repair facility for all Smirthwaite products is available to you, for complete peace of mind. This can be scheduled at a time that is convenient for you.

Call our Customer Services team today on +44 (0)1626 835552 or e-mail info@smirthwaite.co.uk to book your service, inspection or repair.

# contents

study desk	4
personal tilt desk	5
hi-lo desk	6
tables	9
colours	12



## Easy to clean

All of our products are easy to clean. For instance, our wooden chairs have anti-microbial properties that ensure surfaces are kept hygienic. This helps to reduce any risk of cross infection and is especially useful in multi-user environments such as nurseries and schools.

All our upholstery is carefully chosen due to its clever material make up that contains antibacterial agents that help against the spread of MRSA, E coli and other bacteria.

# desks \* buy online



## Perfect for school and home

Our range of desks have been designed to fit in to the school and home environment. The contemporary beauty of wood and the quality of the design enables our desks to stand the test of time.

## **Study Desk**

The Study Desk has been cleverly designed to allow your child to take part in various activities. The desk also contains ample storage space, so books and toys can be hidden away after they have been used. The Study Desk can be used with a variety of chairs, particularly the Heathfield and the Brookfield.

quality of the design enables our desks to stand the test of time

## **Personal Tilt Desk**

The Personal Tilt Desk is packed with additional features; the tilt functionality can transform the desk and allow your child to work on a variety of activities. The Personal Tilt Desk features a cut out and is highly adjustable, allowing easy access for a variety of chairs, including wheel chairs.



## personal tilt desk

### Study Desk technical data

Code	Size	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
6967	1	345-520	450	600	80	19
6968	2	520-820	550	750	80	19

### Personal Tilt Desk technical data

all dimensions in mm

Code	Size	Туре	Height range	Depth	Width	Cut-out	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
6894	1	static	465-715	600	685	410	80	15
6895	1	mobile	540-790	600	685	410	80	15
6896	2	static	465-715	600	805	410	80	16
6897	2	mobile	540-790	600	805	410	80	16



**>** 

# hi-lo desk

## **Quick Height Adjusting Desks**

Our range of desks have been designed to fit into the school environment with larger sized desk tops for dynamic learning.

Each of the desks have a modern metal mechanism with a turn handle to easily change the height of the table to the desired height, ideal when there are multiple people having use of the table. Each top has a sliding bottom extension to secure pens and papers from sliding off the desk when they are being used in a tilted position.

Our desks can be used with a variety of chairs and can be made to match the colour of our Juni chairs.

Hi-lo fixed top

designed to fit into the school environment with larger sized desk tops for dynamic learning

## Soft Close Tilting Desks

The hi-lo Deluxe Tilt Desk has a metal tilting mechanism and includes soft close hinges.

Adjust the height quickly with a simple turn handle.

## hi-lo deluxe tilt desk

### Colours



### hi-lo fixed top

ess otherwise stated, price for standard natural wood top

Code	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
2500	470 - 610	900	600	50	40
2501 (with castors)	545 - 685	900	600	50	40
2504	470 - 610	1200	600	50	45
2505 (with castors)	545 - 685	1200	600	50	45

hi-lo deluxe tilting top

Code	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
2502	470 - 610	900	600	50	40
2503 (with castors)	545 - 685	900	600	50	40
2506	470 - 610	1200	600	50	45
2507 (with castors)	545 - 685	1200	600	50	45

lime top. Standard colour is natural wood, unless otherwise requested on the order.















buy online

Desks & Tables

# juni extras

### Juni Table

The Juni table offers two key benefits; the legs are adjustable so your child can work or play at the correct height and the table folds, which allows for easy storage. Available in a variety of colours this is the perfect companion to your favourite Juni chair.

## Juni table technical data

all dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

Size	1	2
Height	310-450	400-600
Width	700	780
Depth	530	590
Max weight (kg)	60	60
Product weight (kg)	8	10

## tables

## Activity Table

Our Activity Table is an ideal height adjustable table for younger children at nursery, school and home. The steel legs can be adjusted in height to ensure good seating posture of your child and can easily be folded for storage.

## Connectability

Our Connect range of rectangular and triangular tables have been designed to encourage good posture when your child is seated. All of the tables are adjustable in height and are extremely functional. They can be arranged into modular groups using rectangular and triangular configurations. Our Connect Tables meet a variety of different classroom needs to ensure an inclusive environment for children.



## range of tables and designs to suit most needs & requirements





## activity table



## Connect Rectangular Table technical data all dimensions in mm

Code	Size	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
2311	1	350-450	800	585	80	12
2312	2	425-575	800	585	80	12
2313	3	525-700	800	585	80	12

## **Connect Triangular Table technical data** all dimensions in mm

Code	Size	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
2361	1	350-450	1170	830	80	12
2362	2	425-575	1170	830	80	12
2363	3	525-700	1170	830	80	12

## Activity Table technical data all dimensions in mm

Code	Size	Height range	Width	Depth	Max weight (kg)	Product weight (kg)
2251	1	385-595	750	600	80	12
2252	2	555-765	750	600	80	12



seating standing toileting bathing changing showering desks tables sleeping therapy sensory moving handling

# colours

## bright and colourful

## Laminate colour range



The colours above are available for the hi lo desk and juni tables, apart from the beech laminate.

Beech laminate is available for the study desk, personal tilt desk, connect triangular table, connect rectangular table and the activity table.

Colours are a guide only and may vary due to limitations of the print process. Material samples are available upon request. Colour range may change without prior notice, we try to colour match where possible. Please contact our customer support team for more inforation.











## always here to help

**UK Contact Details:** 

### telephone

+44 (0)1626 835552

info@smirthwaite.co.uk

## website WWW.smirthwaite.co.uk

### Smirthwaite Ltd

16 Wentworth Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon TQ12 6TL

Smirthwaite reserves the right to modify product specifications at anytime without prior notification. All measurements are approximations and can vary depending on the wood and materials used. All details shown are correct at time of print. Smirthwaite® is a registered trade mark of Smirthwaite Limited.